DSKB U 14 Cup 2022

Paarkampf:
Maurice, Mayer- Johann, Schrader
Mia, Steffes - Melody Schneider

Mixed Paarkampf:
Mia, Steffes - Lars, Haupenthal

Team Doppel:
Johann, Schrader - Maurice, Mayer
Melody, Schneider - Mia, Steffes

Mixed Team Doppel:
Melody, Sdchneider - Lars, Haupenthal

Mannliche Mannschaft:
Johann, Schrader
Maurice, Mayer

Lars, Haupenthal

weibliche Mannschaft:
Melody, Schneider
Mia, Steffes

In Sontra

Holz:
569
235

405

700
382

545

2036

1205

Platz:
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